



Budgeted Amount \$850,000.00

Opened by S A Kent
Tabulated by T Cooper

Bid # 2012:23
Date: 03/21/12

DIVISIONS/DEPARTMENT:
Engineering Bridge St Bridge Repair
(rebid)

Robertson, Inc.

Gibson and Associates

Mobley Contractors

NOTE: No award will be made at bid opening - all bids will be evaluated in the coming days.

Item	Quan	Description	Unit	Amount	Unit	Amount	Unit	Amount	Unit	Amount	Unit	Amount	Unit	Amount
1		70 ACHM Surface Course	165.00	11,550.00	182.00	12,740.00	165.00	11,550.00		0.00		0.00		0.00
2		590 Cold Milling Asphalt	20.00	11,800.00	22.00	12,980.00	9.90	5,841.00		0.00		0.00		0.00
3		1 Mobilation	40,000.00	40,000.00	50,000.00	50,000.00	60,720.00	60,720.00		0.00		0.00		0.00
4		1 Maintenance of Traffic	10,000.00	10,000.00	16,000.00	16,000.00	419,568.60	419,568.60		0.00		0.00		0.00
5		313 Signs	23.00	7,199.00	9.50	2,973.50	11.00	3,443.00		0.00		0.00		0.00
6		12 Traffic Drums	30.00	360.00	55.00	660.00	41.16	493.92		0.00		0.00		0.00
7		32 Barricades	35.00	1,120.00	100.00	3,200.00	13.56	433.92		0.00		0.00		0.00
8		46 Precast Concrete Barrier	45.00	2,070.00	5.00	230.00	29.89	1,374.94		0.00		0.00		0.00
9		46 Relocating Concrete Barrier	8.00	368.00	1.00	46.00	3.29	151.34		0.00		0.00		0.00
10		1274 Remove Pavement Markings	1.00	1,274.00	1.00	1,274.00	1.65	2,102.10		0.00		0.00		0.00
11		1274 Marking Yellow (12")	6.00	7,644.00	3.50	4,459.00	3.30	4,204.20		0.00		0.00		0.00
12		16 Raised Pavement Markers	10.00	160.00	10.00	160.00	8.80	140.80		0.00		0.00		0.00
13		5.1 Class S Concrete - Bridge	9,100.00	46,410.00	15,000.00	76,500.00	5,913.69	30,159.82		0.00		0.00		0.00
14		70.4 Class S (AE) Concrete - Bridge	4,142.00	291,596.80	4,200.00	295,680.00	2,068.63	145,631.55		0.00		0.00		0.00
15		3.3 Class I Protective Surface	150.00	495.00	250.00	825.00	85.67	282.71		0.00		0.00		0.00
16		975 Reinforcing Steel - Bridge	5.30	5,167.50	2.00	1,950.00	2.33	2,271.75		0.00		0.00		0.00
17		11220 Epoxy Coated Steel	2.60	29,172.00	2.00	22,440.00	3.11	34,894.20		0.00		0.00		0.00
18		22746 Structural Steel in Beam Spans	8.25	187,654.50	8.00	181,968.00	7.78	176,963.88		0.00		0.00		0.00
19		11.4 Apainting Structural Steel	450.00	5,130.00	500.00	5,700.00	330.00	3,762.00		0.00		0.00		0.00
20		41583 Elastomeric Bearings	3.95	164,252.85	7.25	301,476.75	2.35	97,720.05		0.00		0.00		0.00
21		377 Silicon Joint Sealant	50.00	18,850.00	27.00	10,179.00	37.76	14,235.52		0.00		0.00		0.00
22		445 Spall Surface Repair	100.00	44,500.00	124.00	55,180.00	69.22	30,802.90		0.00		0.00		0.00
TOTAL				886,773.65		1,056,621.25		1,046,748.20		0.00		0.00		0.00
Signed (y or n)				Yes		Yes		Yes						
Bid Bond (y or n)				Yes		Yes		Yes						
Qualifications (y or n)				Yes		Yes		Yes						